Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli

Admission Batch 2024-2025

AETCOM Schedule
Sr. Department AETCOM Module [Duration Day Date
No. (hrs)
) Pharmacology
1 2.2 2.2a 1 Monday 5th January
2026
(2 hrs)
2.2b 1 Wednesday 7th January
2026
2 2.3 2.3 2 Friday 20th February
2026
(2 hrs)
3 25 2.5a 1 Wednesday 8th July 2026
(6 hrs) 2.5b 1 Thursday 9th July 2026
1 2.5¢c - F 1 Saturday 11th July 2026
2.5¢ 1 Monday 13th July 2026
2.5d 1 Monday 13th July 2026
2.5e 1 Wednesday | 15th July 2026
Pathology
4 2.4 24 1 Thursday 20th November
2025
(6 hrs)
2.4 1 Saturday 22nd November
2025
N 24 - F 1 Thursday 18th December
2025
2.4 1 Friday 19th December
2025
24 1.1 Saturday 4t April 2026




‘Saturday 27" June 2026

2.4
B S —— — 33 Friday 3rd April 2026
5 2.7 ’
(5 hrs) 2.7 Saturday Ath April 2026
hrs .
2.7 Tuesday 7th April 2026
2.7 Saturday 16th May 2026
2.7 Saturday 6th June 2026
Microbiology
6 21a Wednesday 12th
November2025
2.1b Thursday 13th November
and Friday 2025 and 14th
November 2025
2.1
21c Monday 17th November
(> bis) i 1 and Tuesday | 2025 and 18th
November 2025
2.1d Monday 17th November
and Tuesday | 2025 and 18th
November 2025
7 2.8 2.8 Monday 19th January
and Tuesday | 2026 and 20th
(6 hrs) January 2026
2.8 Wednesday 18th February
2026
2.8 Friday 20th February
i - 2026
2.8 Saturday 21st February
2026
2.8 Saturday 21st February
2026

ot
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